

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

Writ Petition No. 2274 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	28.01.2026	<u>RRR, J & TCDS, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time. Post on 11.02.2026. B/O KA	

--	--	--	--